
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

42 

48 

39 

70 

72 

68 

43 

13 

84 

Name 

Lisa Nyqvist 

Tuva Norén 

Molly Onselius 

Meja Flygare 

Nova Östberg 

Lovisa Runkvist 

Ellen Adin 

Maja Reyper 

Moa Hammarbom 

Team 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Team MC-Center Karlstad 

East Racing 

Team Speedstore 

Team Marin & Fritid 

Ostkustmx Racing Team 

Club 

Stenungsunds MS 

FMCK Skövde 

Norrahammars MK 

AMF Södertälje 

SMK Hofors 

Hällefors MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Nat/ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

KTM 

Sherco 

Sherco 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Sherco 

Yamaha 

Laps 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

1:46:07.561 

1:31:04.126 

1:33:36.688 

1:34:13.218 

1:34:39.724 

1:35:28.142 

1:50:39.429 

1:34:53.512 

34:40.599 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

2:32.562 

36.530 

26.506 

48.418 

15:11.287 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Printed: 2023-09-23 12:01:56 

Race Director: Pär Grönkvist 

Supervisor: Kenneth Häglund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FMCK Eksjö 

Ränneslättsloppet 2023 
Race SG2 

Ungdom E1-E2 flickor 13-16 år 

Ränneslättsloppet 19,600 km 


